GS-KMT Model GK2101S Stainless Steel
5kg to 500kg Welded Sealed IP68 Bending
Beam Load Cell
� Hermetically Sealed IP68 Rating
� Laser Welded seal construction.
� High Grade 17-4PH Stainless Steel.
� High Accuracy 0.02% Combined Error.
�Matched outputs make corner adjustments

Partners Gedge Systems & KMT Mechtronix.
The GK2101S Bending Beam is ruggedly built of the finest
Stainless Steel used for Load Cell Construction - type
17-4PH. It has generously sized attachment through holes to
allow the use of strong fixing bolts and ruggedly built
attachments and mounts. Its International "standard"
dimensions and mountings enable the easy replacement of
other brands with the GK2101S.
The GK2101S Welded Seal Construction assures users of its
IP68 Environment Protection Rating and provides a safe
environment for the long term protection of its internal
construction.
The GK2101S, a Load Cell for Weighing now & in the Future.
Ordering:-
GK2101S005 5kg Stainless IP68 Bending Beam
GK2101S010 10kg Stainless IP68 Bending Beam
GK2101S020 20kg Stainless IP68 Bending Beam
GK2101S030 30kg Stainless IP68 Bending Beam
GK2101S050 50kg Stainless IP68 Bending Beam
GK2101S100 100kg Stainless IP68 Bending Beam
GK2101S200 200kg Stainless IP68 Bending Beam
GK2101S350 350kg Stainless IP68 Bending Beam
GK2101S500 500kg Stainless IP68 Bending Beam
Accessories. A wide range of accessories is available for all
GS-KMT Load Cells. They make using the GK2107S in your
application easier and more cost effective while at the same
time meeting your requirements for strength and durability.